The borrower's/Guarantor's/Mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub - section (8) of 

section 13 ofthe Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

TtonE SimeElel st 
punjab national bank 

Recoverable 
amount as per 
Demand Notice 

Rs.30,78,487.92 
{Rupees Thirty 

Lakh Seventy- 
Eight Thousand 
Four Hundred 
Eighty Seven 
and Paisa 

Ninety Two 
Only) due as on 
30.09.2025 and 
interastthereon 

Name of Branch 
Borrowers & Guarantors 

Date of Date of 
Possession Demand Notice 

All that part and parcel of | 31.01.2026 | 27.10.2025 

Residential house total land measuring 238.33 Sq.

[...]

| | o0 o6 Chaiman Cum Managing Diector 
PI - HARYANA YES BANK LMITED Place : New Dalhi 5di- Raman Bhatia, Manzging Director Plice : D DN 09302479) 
ACan: | Date : 30.01.2026 DIN : 00153827 s e ' 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.) THROUGH DDIPOIRTGS | Rs, 4,58,000/- (Rupees Four Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Only) 
INFAVOR OF FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED' 

BID NCREMENTAL AMOUNT 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS 
WITH SEALED OFFER/ TENDER WITH EMD 

Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) 

Till 9th March, 2026 latest by 05:00 P.M, at - Fedbank Financial